CDA October Tournament
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Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Jakubowski & Blanco
Kiefer & Winegar
Malkin & Ramji
Mohapatra & Munjal
Bhattacharya & Cori...
Decker & Cho
Mattinson & Zeitune
Woleck & Sharma
Ingram & Maniscalco
Krishna & Gandhi
Lynch & Bailey

Arun & Saagi

Nani & Weiss

Ticsa & La Magna
Gillin & Watson
Kurlander & Dai

Lamour & Viswanathan

Studebaker & Potenza
Rizvi & Gupta

Coplit & Yu

Kaimal & Gupta
Banerjee & Pollack
Marque & Mehta
Printsev & Giritharan
Arun & Ratchman
Jaiswal & Durden
Smith & wolf
Zimmer & Bradford
Team Stamford
Nurzia & Leffers
Dranoff & Dranoff
Feder & Ammerman
Golden & Halvorsen
Gardella & Eng
Eklund & Hari

Ehrbar & Bansal
Trachten & Huang
Carpenter & Jacques
Fadil & Diem

Lau & Oppenheim
Salvestrini & Rahman
Team Blind Brook De...
Marousek & Cantwell

Mcgawn & Minnick

School
King
Joel Barlow

Greenwich

Blind Brook Debate T...

Bethel

Joel Barlow

Blind Brook Debate T...

Bethel

St Joseph
Staples
Newtown
Wilton

Joel Barlow
New Canaan
Stamford
King

Amity
Westhill
New Canaan
Greenwich
Wilton
Stamford
King
Westhill
Westfield/Watkinson
Wilton

Blind Brook Debate T...

Joel Barlow
Stamford
New Canaan
Amity
Newtown
Darien
Bethel
Staples
Darien
Amity
Staples
Stamford
Joel Barlow
Bethel

Blind Brook Debate T...

Darien

Stamford

WinPm
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PtsPm
218.00
214.00
221.00
219.00
219.00
216.50
216.00
214.50
214.00
213.50
211.50
209.50
208.50
205.00
216.00
216.00
215.50
215.00
214.00
213.00
212.50
212.50
211.50
210.50
210.50
209.50
208.00
207.00
207.00
206.00
206.00
204.00
213.00
209.50
209.50
209.00
207.00
206.50
205.00
201.50
212.50
205.50
198.50
197.50

RkPm
13
13
16
14
16
18
16
18
16
15
20
17
22
17
18
20
22
18
19
22
18
20
23
18
20
17
20
21
25
16
24
18
24
21
23
23
24
23
22
25
24
25
28
28

OpwPm
2.25
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.25
2.00
2.25
2.50
2.50
2.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
2.50
2.25
2.25
2.00
1.75
2.00
1.25
2.25
2.00
1.75
2.50
1.75
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.75
1.75
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.25
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

BVAR BVAR4
PRELIM RESULTS

Barlow Varsity Prelim Seeds after BVard

OPtPm
26.48
26.03
26.47
26.33
26.59
26.25
26.34
26.11
26.41
26.31
26.50
26.31
26.89
26.70
26.17
26.05
26.77
26.39
26.22
26.16
26.19
26.56
26.36
26.19
26.42
26.27
26.38
26.39
26.38
26.31
26.64
25.89
26.31
25.92
25.88
26.20
26.52
26.30
26.14
25.98
26.47
26.67
26.28
26.56
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ORKPm
2.31
2.75
2.59
2.69
2.59
2.41
2.41
2.50
2.34
2.25
2.16
2.31
2.06
2.25
2.78
2.59
2.31
2.47
2.63
2.28
2.72
2.44
2.63
2.69
2.44
2.75
2.53
2.56
2.41
2.72
2.28
2.63
2.44
2.69
2.53
2.69
2.59
2.59
2.78
2.41
2.59
2.44
2.38
2.41

RandPm
384.28
94.43
56.27
620.72
562.09
859.85
228.60
811.48
234.62
333.42
184.32
318.12
330.84
619.31
77.56
160.35
321.13
427.84
500.99
448.38
841.24
469.68
964.08
35.72
850.41
96.46
660.16
938.73
302.56
756.20
648.14
713.32
319.60
82.12
863.02
370.70
536.91
261.84
685.45
661.87
159.69
752.68
976.30
293.34



